GUIDED
SURGERY
c-tech guided surgery
GS
3
GUIDED SURGERY
The C-Tech/C-Guide guided surgery concept is a
comprehensive system which offers a complete

SD/MB Latch implant driver
Material: Stainless steel
23
GUIDED SURGERY
MC-3002
D L
8.5 7
D
L
CT-8010
SB/MB Butterfly driver
Material: Stainless steel
SD/MB Torque wrench up to 50Ncm
24
MGS-KIT
Short drill Ø1,1 MGS-11S
Short drill Ø1,3 MGS-13S
Short drill Ø2,0 MGS-20S
Long drill Ø1,1 MGS-11L
Long drill Ø1,3 MGS-13L
Long drill Ø2,0 MGS-20L
SB/MB Butterfly driver MC-3002
SD/MB Torque wrench
up to 50Ncm
CT-8010